

## **CITY OF NEWPORT BEACH**

## COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT BUILDING DIVISION

100 Civic Center Drive | P.O. Box 1768 | Newport Beach, CA 92658-8915 www.newportbeachca.gov | (949) 644-3200

REQUEST FOR FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP (FIRM) DETERMINATION	
Α	Instructions:
2.	Fill out Section "B" of this form  Enclose a check for \$121.00 made out to: "City of Newport Beach." Mail this form with check to: Community Development Department - Building Division P.O. Box 1768 Newport Beach, CA 92658-8915
В	(1) Address of Property:
	(2) Name of Applicant:
	(3) Mailing Address:
	TO BE COMPLETED BY THE CITY OF NEWPORT BEACH
С	Flood Insurance Rate Map (FIRM) Information:
The Prince The proof of the manner of the ma	unity Number: operty is located on Panel Number: ve date of the (FIRM): operty is located in (FIRM) Zone: ain building on the property: s not located in a Special Flood Hazard Area (SFHA) s located in a special flood hazard area ase Flood Elevation (BFE) at the property is:  feet, NAVD 88* feet above the highest grade within the SFHA* of person providing information and date:  Name Title Date
* D	Comments:
<ul> <li>(1) Federal law requires that a flood insurance policy be obtained as a condition of a federally backed mortgage or loan that is secured by the building located within a special flood hazard area.</li> <li>(2) This determination is based on the Flood Insurance Rate Map for the City of Newport Beach. This letter does not imply that the referenced property will or will not be free from flooding or damage. A property not in a Special Flood Hazard Area may be damaged by a flood greater than</li> </ul>	
damage. A property not in a Special Flood Hazard Area may be damaged by a flood greater than that predicted on the FIRM or from a local drainage problem not shown on the map. This information does not create liability on the part of the City, or any officer or employee thereof, for any damage that results from reliance on this determination.	